SlabHeat Cable is a complete heating cable consisting of a series
resistance heating cable and a single power lead for easy single-point
connection. The heating cable length cannot be cut to fit.
SlabHeat™
Electric Indoor Heating Cable
For Residential and Commercial Applications
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

120 VAC SlabHeat
240 VAC SlabHeat
Model
4" o.c.
15 W/ft2
6" o.c.
10 W/ft2
Cable Length
(Feet)
Amp
Draw
Ohms
SH15120050 50 75 146 6.3 16-21
SH15120066 66 98 193 8.3 11-15
SH15120082 82 122 241 10.3 9-12
SH15120100 100 149 294 12.5 7-10
SH15120114 114 170 336 14.3 6-9
Model
4" o.c.
15 W/ft2
6" o.c.
10 W/ft2
Cable Length
(Feet)
Amp
Draw
Ohms
SH15240100 100 149 294 6.3 33-41
SH15240132 132 196 388 8.3 23-30
SH15240164 164 243 483 10.3 18-23
SH15140200 200 297 590 12.5 15-20
SH15240228 228 339 673 14.3 13-17
SlabHeat electrical leads transition from the slab to the control or electrical
junction box via conduit.
Heating Cable
Concrete